

PETITION TO THE VALUE ADJUSTMENT BOARD REQUEST FOR HEARING

Section 194.011, Florida Statutes 3805482

You have the right to an informal conference with the property appraiser. This conference is not required and does not change your filing due date. You can present facts that support your claim and the property appraiser can present facts that support the correctness of the assessment. To request a conference, contact your county property appraiser.

For portability of homestead assessment difference, use the Petition to the Value Adjustment Board – Transfer of Homestead Assessment Difference – Request for Hearing Form (DR-486PORT). For deferral or penalties, use the Petition to the Value Adjustment Board – Tax Deferral or Penalties – Request for Hearing Form (DR-486DP). Forms are incorporated, by reference, in Rule 12D-16.002, Florida Administrative Code.

	COMPLETEDBY	CLERK OF THE VAL	NEADUSTME	NT EQARD	
Petition # AO_{c}	24-0524	County Lake		ax year 2024	Date received 9.12.24
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	COMPLETED BY TI		and the second second	
		BORROWER 2018			
	ne Partners of America; Hp	Florida I Llc	Representative: F Parcel ID and	Ryan, LLC c/	o Robert Peyton
Mailing address for notices	Ryan, LLC 16220 North Scottsd Scottsdale, AZ 85254		physical address or TPP account #		0000004200 brook Boulevard
Phone 954-740-624	40		Email	Residential	Appeals@ryan.com
		s by US mail. If possible			
	etition after the petitio support my statement	n deadline. I have attac nt.	hed a statement o	of the reasons	l filed late and any
your evidence to evidence. The V	the value adjustment l AB or special magistra	board clerk. Florida law a ate ruling will occur unde	llows the property a r the same statuto	appraiser to cr ry guidelines a	ust submit duplicate copies of oss examine or object to your as if you were present.)
		ustrial and miscellaneou cultural or classified use	Is High-water red		Historic, commercial or nonprofit Business machinery, equipment
PART 2. Reason f	or Petition	heck one. If more than	one, file a separ	ate petition.	
☑ Real property va ☐ Denial of classifi	lue (check one) cation	crease 🗌 increase	Denial of exer	mption Select	or enter type:
Parent/grandpar	ent reduction substantially complet	e on January 1			nption or classification opy of application.)
Tangible persona return required by		must have timely filed a 34, F.S.))		control (s. 193.	3.1555(5), F.S.) or change of 155(3), 193.1554(5), or
		Attach a list of units, pa tially similar. (s. 194.01			erty appraiser's
5 Enter the time by the requeste group.	(in minutes) you think ed time. For single join	you need to present you t petitions for multiple un	r case. Most heari its, parcels, or acco	ngs take 15 m ounts, provide	inutes. The VAB is not bound the time needed for the entire
<u> </u> — ·		le to attend on specific			
evidence directly to appraiser's evidence	the property appraise e. At the hearing, you	have the right to have	e the hearing and witnesses sworn.	make a writte	en request for the property
of your property rec information redacte	ord card containing ir	formation relevant to th appraiser receives the	e computation of	your current a	ne property appraiser a copy assessment, with confidential and the property record card

Your petition will not be complete until you pay the filing fee. When the VAB has reviewed and accepted it, they will assign a number, send you a confirmation, and give a copy to the property appraiser. Unless the person filing the petition is completing part 4, the taxpayer must sign the petition in part 3. Alternatively, the taxpayer's written authorization or power of attorney must accompany the petition at the time of filing with the signature of the person filing the petition in part 5 (s. 194.011(3), F.S.). **Please complete one of the signatures below.**

PART 3. Taxpayer Signature		
Complete part 3 if you are representing yourself or if you without attaching a completed power of attorney or auth Written authorization from the taxpayer is required for ac collector.	orization for representation to this form.	. ,
☐ I authorize the person I appoint in part 5 to have acce Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I am the owner petition and the facts stated in it are true.		
Signature, taxpayer	Print name	Date
	Fint name	Dale
PART 4. Employee, Attorney, or Licensed Professiona Complete part 4 if you are the taxpayer's or an affiliated representatives.		lowing licensed
I am (check any box that applies):		
An employee of	(taxpayer or an affiliated	entity).
A Florida Bar licensed attorney (Florida Bar number).	
A Florida real estate appraiser licensed under Chapt	er 475, Florida Statutes (license number —	<u>RD6182).</u>
A Florida real estate broker licensed under Chapter).
A Florida certified public accountant licensed under 0	· · · ·	per).
I understand that written authorization from the taxpayer appraiser or tax collector.	is required for access to confidential inform	ation from the property
Under penalties of perjury, I certify that I have authoriza am the owner's authorized representative for purposes o under s. 194.011(3)(h), Florida Statutes, and that I have	of filing this petition and of becoming an age	ent for service of process
Robert I. Peyton	Robert Peyton	9/10/2024
Signature, representative	Print name	<u>9/10/2024</u> Date
PART 5. Unlicensed Representative Signature		
Complete part 5 if you are an authorized representative		<u> </u>
☐ I am a compensated representative not acting as on AND (check one)	•	rees listed in part 4 above
Attached is a power of attorney that conforms to the taxpayer's authorized signature OR [] the taxpayer's a		., executed with the
I am an uncompensated representative filing this pet	ition AND (check one)	
the taxpayer's authorization is attached OR 🔲 the ta	axpayer's authorized signature is in part 3 c	of this form.
I understand that written authorization from the taxpayer appraiser or tax collector.	r is required for access to confidential infor	nation from the property
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I am the owner becoming an agent for service of process under s. 194. facts stated in it are true.		

LAKE COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER VAB APPEAL WORKSHEET RESIDENTIAL

			RES	SIDENTIA				
Petition #		2024-0524		Alternate K	ey: 3805482	Parcel II	D: 26-24-26-07	00-000-04200
Petitioner Name	Rya	an,llc c/o Pey	ton	Property	16727 GLE	NBROOK BLVD		ultiple Parcels
The Petitioner is:	Taxpayer of Re	cord 🗹 Taxı	payer's agent	Address			,	
Other, Explain:				/ laar ooo				
Owner Name	HPA bo	rrower 2018-	-1 ml llc	Value from	Value befo	re Board Actio	¹ Value after	Board Action
				TRIM Notice	e Value prese	nted by Prop Appr	value alter	
1. Just Value, rec	luired			\$ 386,1	16 \$	386,11	6	
2. Assessed or cl	assified use va	lue, *if appli	cable	\$ 331,1 [°]	70 \$	331,17	0	
3. Exempt value,	*enter "0" if no	ne		\$	-			
4. Taxable Value,	*required			\$ 331,1	70 \$	386,11	6	
*All values entered	d should be coun	ty taxable va	lues, School an	d other taxing	authority values	s may differ.		
Last Sale Date	6/19/2018	Pric	:e: \$26	5,000	✓ Arm's Length	Distressed	Book <u>5131</u>	Page
ITEM	Subje	ect	Compara	able #1	Compar	able #2	Compara	able #3
AK#	38054		3805		3805		3805	455
Address	16727 GLENBF CLERM		16617 ROLLI DF		16841 GLENB CLERM		16806 GLENB CLERM	
Proximity			same	sub	same	sub	same	sub
Sales Price			\$400,		\$495,		\$500,0	
Cost of Sale			-15		-15		-15	
Time Adjust			2.40		4.4(2.00	
Adjusted Sale			\$349,		\$442,		\$435,0	
\$/SF FLA	\$151.42	per SF	\$247.59	•	\$166.47		\$222.96	
Sale Date			6/1/2		1/13/2		7/11/2	
Terms of Sale			✓ Arm's Length	Distressed	✓ Arm's Length	Distressed	✓ Arm's Length	Distressed
Value Adj.	Description		Description	Adjustment	Description	Adjustment	Description	Adjustmen
Fla SF	2,550		1,412	79660	2,661	-7770	1,951	41930
Year Built	2003		2005		2002		2003	
Constr. Type	block/stucco		block/stucco		block/stucco		block/stucco	
Condition	good		good		good		good	
Baths	3.1		2.0	15000	2.0	15000	3.1	
Garage/Carport	2 car		2 car		2 car		2 car	
Porches	28 sf		18 sf		40 sf		33 sf	
Pool	у		Y	0	Y	0	Y	0
Fireplace	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
AC	Central		Central	0	Central	0	Central	0
Other Adds	no		no		no		no	
Site Size	lot		lot		lot		lot	
Location	good		good		good		good	
View	good		good		good		good	
			Net Adj. 27.1%	94660	Net Adj. 1.6%	7230	Net Adj. 9.6%	41930
			Gross Adj. 27.1%	94660	Gross Adj. 5.1%	22770	Gross Adj. 9.6%	41930
Adi Salas Drias	Market Value	\$386,116	Adj Market Value	\$444,260	Adj Market Value	\$450,207	Adj Market Value	\$476,930
Adj. Sales Price	Value per SF	151.42						

The IAAO "Standard on Ratio Studies", approved April, 2013, paragraph 9.1, indicates that a range of assessment level from .90 and 1.10 times the desired level of assessment is acceptable for any class of property. Thus, after applying a -15% 1st & 8th criteria adjustment factor to a Market Value indication, a Just Value/Market Value ratio of 76.5% to 93.5% falls within the acceptable range.

- 1. Describe Subject
- 2. Describe Comps
- 3. Describe Range of Values
- 4. Describe Petitioner's Comps

Based upon the facts presented herein, it is the Property Appraiser's opinion that the Market Value placed upon this property is considered to be fair and just as of January 1st. The Income, Market, and Cost approaches to value have been considered in the assessment of this property and are an integral part of the Property Appraiser CAMA. All factors considered as per F.S. s.193.011 and approved mass appraisal standards.

DEPUTY: Mohamed Shariff

DATE 11/21/2024



Bubble #	Comp #	Alternate Key	Parcel Address	Distance from Subject(mi.)
1	aubiaat	3805482	16727 GLENBROOK BLVD	
1	subject	3003402	CLERMONT	same sub
2	comp 1	3805603	16617 ROLLING GREEN DR	
2	comp i		CLERMONT	same sub
3	comp 2	3805464	16841 GLENBROOK BLVD	
5	comp 2		CLERMONT	same sub
4	comp 3	3805455	16806 GLENBROOK BLVD	
	comp o		CLERMONT	same sub
5				
6				
7				
8				

Alternate	Key 38	805482		L	CPA Prop	perty Reco	ord Ca	rd		2024-(PRC Run: 1	0 524 S i 2/3/2024	ubject ^{By}	
Parcel ID			00-04200	F	Roll Year 2	2024 Sta	tus: A			Dura	Card #	1 of	1
HPA BORRO		nt Owner	;	_					Site A	ddress 16727	p erty Loca 7 GLENBR		
120 S RIVER				5	subject				Mill G		RMONT	FL NBHD 058	
CHICAGO		IL 60	0606-6995						001	Property U	se E Family	Last Inspe	
Legal Descr	rintion												17 20
		DT 42 PB 46	PGS 30-33	ORB 5194 F	PG 1830								
Land Lines			Notes			Unit	Depth	Loc	Shp	Phys		Lan	d
# Code	Front	Depth	Adj		Units	Price	Factor	Factor	Factor	Factor	Class Val	Valu	le
1 0100	0	0			1.00 LT	26,500.00	0.0000	3.00	1.150	1.000		0	91,4
	Total A		0.00	Classifi	JV/Mkt 0 ed JV/Mkt 91	425			∣ al Adj JV/M d Adj JV/M				91,4
			0		•	Sketch				•			
Bldg 1 S	Sec 1	of 1		Replac	ement Cost	285,023		Deprec B	lldg Value	276,472	Mu	Ilti Story	1
28 28			FU9 (1,0	5 92 s	sf)			28					
		19 19		39				47					
10		R 1sf) 19	1	9 ¹⁷	—	4	3						
			FLA	4	sf) 7 4 7 2			_					
Code	Descrip		Sub Areas	Gross Are	Eff Area	Bu Year Built	ilding V	aluation	2003	Co Imp Type	onstructio	n Detail Bedrooms	
LA FINIS	SHED LIV	ING AREA	1,458	1,458	1458	Effective Area			2003 2550		R1		
	SHED ARI	EA UPPER SH	1,092 0	1,092 361		Base Rate			93.71	No Stories	1.00	Full Baths	3
			0	28	ŏ	Building RCN			285,023	Quality Grad	e 655	Half Baths	1
	N PORCH		0	20	° I	Condition			ΓV				
	IN PORCE			20		Condition % Good			EX 97.00	Wall Type	03	Heat Type	e
	N PORCF		0			Condition % Good Functional Ob	sol		EX 97.00 0	Wall Type Foundation	03 3	Heat Type Fireplaces	

Alternate Key 3805482 Parcel ID 26-24-26-0700-000-04200

LCPA Property Record Card

2024-0524 Subject PRC Run: 12/3/2024 By

Parcel	ID 2	6-24-2	26-070	0-000-0	4200		Ro	ll Yea	r 202	4 Sta	itus: A			Card #	1	of	1
							*Only			aneous F records a	eatures re reflected b	elow					
Code			Descrip	otion		Un	-	Туре		nit Price	Year Blt	Effect Y	RCN	%Good	<u> </u>	Apr V	/alue
POL2 PLD2 SEN2	POOL/	MING F /COOL EN EN(POOL - DECK CLOSE	RESIDEN D STRUC		33 48 162	8.00 1.00 9.00 1.00		JT	35.00 5.38 3.50 7000.00	2003 2003 2003 2003	2003 2003 2003 2003	11830.00 2588.00 5702.00 7000.00	0 85.00 0 70.00 0 50.00		Υρι_ ν	10,056 1,812 2,851 3,500
									Bui	Iding Peri	mits						
Roll Yea	ar I	Permit	ID	Issue Da	te C	omp D	Date	Am	ount	Type		Descrip	otion	Review D	ate	CC	Date
2019 2004 2004		LE)30509)301032		01-01-20 05-22-20 01-13-20	03 11	2-14-2 -18-2 -18-2	003		3,93 27,38		CHECK VALU 25X39 POOL 13X26 POOL	ENCL		02-14-20	19		
					Sales In	nform	ation						Exen	nptions			
Instru	ument N	No	Book	<td>Sale D</td> <td>ate</td> <td>Instr</td> <td>Q/U</td> <td>Code</td> <td>Vac/Imp</td> <td>Sale Price</td> <td>Code</td> <td>Descriptior</td> <td></td> <td>Ye</td> <td>ar</td> <td>Amount</td>	Sale D	ate	Instr	Q/U	Code	Vac/Imp	Sale Price	Code	Descriptior		Ye	ar	Amount
	813006 807528		5194 5131 2432	1830 2156 1954	09-27-2 06-19-2 09-29-2	2018	WD WD WD	U Q Q	M Q Q		100 265,000 244,300		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
														Total			0.00

Value Summary

Land Value	Bldg Value	Misc Value	Market Value	Deferred Amt	Assd Value	Cnty Ex Amt	Co Tax Val	Sch Tax Val	Previous Valu
91,425	276,472	18,219	386,116	54946	331170	0.00	331170	386116	377,509

Alteri Parce	nate k el ID	(ey 38 26-24-	305603 26-0700-0	00-15300		CPA Pro Coll Year	perty Reco	ord Ca tus: A	ard		2024-(PRC Run: 12	2/3/2024 Card #	D mp 1 By 1 of	1
		Curre	ent Owner				2024 Old	lus. A				erty Loca	tion	
NICKE	ELS NA	NCY				omp 1				Site A	ddress 16617 CLEF	ROLLING		34714
37 DO	RY DR					omp i				Mill G	iroup 0005	Ν	IBHD 058	
		OURT	NJ	08210						001	Property U 00 SINGLI	se E family	TRF 01-0	
				6 PGS 30-33	OPP 6150	DC 676								
Land I	Lines							Denth						
# (Use Code	Front	Depth	Notes Adj		Units	Unit Price	Depth Factor	Loc Factor	Shp Factor	Phys Factor	Class Val	valu	ie
1 (0100	0	0			1.00 LT	26,500.00	0.0000	3.00	1.100	1.000		0	87,450
		Total A	cres	0.00	Classific	JV/Mkt 0 ed JV/Mkt 8			Tota Classified	l Adj JV/N	1kt			87,450
	Cla	ssified A	cres	U	Classifie		Sketch		Classified	i Auj J V/Iv	ואנן			0
Bldg	1 S	ec 1	of 1		Replace	ement Cost	223,235		Deprec Bl	dg Value	216,538	Mu	Iti Story (0
44			20		FLA (1,41)	2 sf)		19 19 GCF (380 sf)			28			
				3	(18 sf) 6	-		19						
Code		Descri		Sub Areas	Gross Are	Eff Area	Bu Year Built	ilding V	aluation	2005		onstructio		
FLA	FINIS	HED LIV	ING AREA	1,412	1,412	1412	Effective Area			2005 1412	Imp Type	R1	Bedrooms	4
GAR OPF			SH I FINISHE	0	380 18	0	Base Rate			128.28	No Stories	1.00	Full Baths	2
					10	0	Building RCN			223,235	Quality Grade	e 690	Half Baths	0
							Condition % Good			EX 97.00	Wall Type	03	Heat Type	6
							Functional Ob	sol		0 0	Foundation	3	Fireplaces	0
			TOTALS	1,412	1,810	1,412								

Alternate Key 3805603 Parcel ID 26-24-26-0700-000-15300

LCPA Property Record Card Roll Vear 2024 Status: A

2024-0524 Comp 1 PRC Run: 12/3/2024 By

Total

0.00

				5000				-	-				0			
Parcel	ID 26-24-	26-070	JU-UUU-1	5300		Ro		r 202		atus: A			Card #	1		1
						***			aneous F							
	1	<u> </u>			· · · ·	-				re reflected l		D .0.1		-		<u> </u>
Code		Descrip			Uni		Туре		it Price	Year Blt	Effect Yr		%Good	_	Apr V	
POL2	SWIMMING			ITIAL		6.00		SF	35.00	2005	2005	9660.0				8,21
PLD2	POOL/COOL					1.00		SF	5.38	2005	2005	3341.0				2,33
SEN2 HTB2	SCREEN EN		DSIRUC	TURE		2.00		SF JT	3.50 6000.00	2005 2005	2005 2005	5817.0 6000.0				3,19 3,30
IIIDZ		A				1.00	, c		0000.00	2005	2005	0000.0	55.00			3,300
Roll Yea	ar Permit		Jacus De			ata I	A		Iding Peri	mits	Decerin	tion	Deview D	ata I		Date
			Issue Da		omp D		An	ount	Type		Descrip	Duon	Review D	ate		Date
2006	20050114 20040614	-	03-14-20 01-01-20		8-09-20 8-09-20			3,74 109,15		SEN 28X40 SFR POL TO	0.06					
2006	20040014		09-13-20		2-13-2			26,65		13X26 POOL		DECK				
2005 2005	20040614		08-10-20		2-13-2			82,50		SFR 16617 F						
2005								0_,00								
				Sales II	nforma	ation						Exer	nptions			
Instru	ument No	Boo	k/Page	Sale D	Date	Instr	Q/U	Code	Vac/Imp	Sale Price	Code	Description	1	Yea	i r /	Amount
202	3070568	6159	0676	06-01-	2023	WD	Q	01	I	400,000)					
	2047582	5931	0783	03-28-2		WD	Q	01	I	350,000						
	9047067	5271	0108	04-12-2		QC	U	U	I	100						
2019	9013506	5231	2439	01-29-2		WD	Q	Q	I	215,000						
		2913	2062	04-05-2	2005	WD	U	U	I	201,100)					

Value Summary

Land Value	Bldg Value	Misc Value	Market Value	Deferred Amt	Assd Value	Cnty Ex Amt	Co Tax Val	Sch Tax Val	Previous Valu
87,450	216,538	17,049	321,037	0	321037	0.00	321037	321037	314,582

			26-0700-0	00-02400		CPA Pro Roll Year	perty Reco 2024 Sta	ord Ca tus: A	ard		2024-0 PRC Run: 12	/3/2024 Card #	By 1 of	1
BRY	NII D A	Curre NNA & JA	ent Owner Y							Site A	Prope Address 16841	e rty Locat GLENBRC		
		NBROOK				comp 2				Mill G	CLERI	MONT		34714
											Property Us		Last Insp	
	RMON		FL	34714						001	00 SINGLE	FAMILY	PJF 01-	-01-202
GLE	NBROG		OT 24 PB 46	PGS 30-33	ORB 6084 I	PG 1069								
Land	d Lines Use	Front	Denth	Notes		Linita	Unit	Depth	Loc	Shp	Phys		Lar	nd
# 1	Code 0100	Front 0	Depth 0	Adj		Units 1.00 LT	Price 26,500.00	Factor	Factor 3.00	Factor 1.000	Factor 1.000	Class Val	Valu	ue 79,500
		Total A		0.00		JV/Mkt]0		0.0000		I Adj JV/N				79,500
	С	lassified A		0	Classifi	ed JV/Mkt 7	9,500			Adj JV/N				0
Bldg	1	Sec 1	of 1		Replac	ement Cost	Sketch 284,483		Deprec Bl	dg Value	275,949	Mul	ti Story	1
24		11		37 FUS (888 st FLA (1,773 s 37 17 17 2 0 8 9 F 0 sf) 8	sf)	18 18 GCF (378 sf)		38 24 21						
			Building	Sub Areas			Βι	ilding V	aluation			nstructior		
Cod FLA		Descri SHED LIV	ption /ING AREA	Living Are 1,773	Gross Are 1,773	Eff Area 1773	Year Built Effective Area			2002 2661	Imp Type	R1	Bedrooms	-
FUS	FIN		EA UPPER	888	888	888	Base Rate			93.27	No Stories	1.00	Full Baths	
OPF			H FINISHE	0	40	0	Building RCN			284,483	Quality Grade	655	Half Baths	-
							Condition % Good			EX 97.00	Wall Type	03	Heat Type	
							Functional Ob	sol		0	Foundation	3	Fireplaces	0
			TOTALS	2,661	3,079	2,661	Building RCN	D		275,949	Roof Cover	3	Type AC	03

Alternate Key 3805464 Parcel ID 26-24-26-0700-000-02400

79,500

275.949

19.455

374,904

LCPA Property Record Card Roll Year 2024 Status: A

2024-0524 Comp 2 PRC Run: 12/3/2024 By

Parcel	ID 26-24-26-07	700-000-0240	0 R	oll Year	-	atus: A			Card # 1	of 1
			*On		cellaneous F 10 records a		below			
Code	Desci	ription	Units	Туре	Unit Price	Year Blt	Effect Yr	RCN	%Good	Apr Value
POL2 PLD2 SEN2 HTB2 PUG1	SWIMMING POOL POOL/COOL DEC SCREEN ENCLOS HOT TUB/SPA POOL UPGRADE	- RESIDENTIAL	364.00 376.00	SF SF UT UT	35.00 5.38 3.50 6000.00 2000.00	2002 2002 2002 2002 2002 2002	2002 2002 2002 2002 2002 2002	12740.00 2023.00 5285.00 6000.00 2000.00	85.00 70.00 47.50 50.00	10,829 1,416 2,510 3,000 1,700
	I				Building Per	mits]		
Roll Ye	ar Permit ID	Issue Date	Comp Date	Amour			Descriptio	on	Review Date	CO Date
2003 2003 2003 2003 2002	2002070877 2001110294 2002010594 2001110294 2001120108	08-02-2002 05-13-2002 01-22-2002 01-01-2002 12-10-2001	01-23-2003 01-23-2003 01-23-2003 05-13-2002 05-13-2002	155 2 155	2,979 0000 5,144 0000 2,979 0000 5,144 0000 7,519 0000	RENEW 200 SFR & POO 20X37 SEN SFR/16841 13X26 POO	GLENBROOF	< BLVD		
		Sale	s Information					Exen	nptions	

Sales Information										Exemptions						
Instrument No	Book	/Page	Sale Date	Instr	Q/U	Code	Vac/Imp	Sale Price	Code	Description	Year	Amount				
2023009536	6084 3658 2222	1069 2116 1289	01-13-2023 07-17-2008 11-27-2002	WD WD WD	QQQ	01 Q Q		495,500 310,000 254,900	039 059	HOMESTEAD ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD	2024 2024					
									Total 50,00							
Value Summary																
Land Value Bldg Value Misc Value Market Value Deferred Amt Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt Co Tax Val Sch Tax Val Previous Valu																

374904

50,000.00

324904

349904

365,755

0

Alte Par	ernate cel ID		-26-0700-0	00-01500		CPA Pro Roll Year	perty Reco 2024 Sta	ord Ca tus: A		2024-0524 Comp 3 PRC Run: 12/3/2024 By Card # 1 of 1						
NGI	JYEN M		ent Owner							Site A	Pro Address 1680	operty Loca 06 GLENBRO				
14716 CABLESHIRE WAY						omp 3			Mill G		ERMONT 05 N	FL BHD 058	34714 31			
	_ANDO		FL	32824							Property	Use	Last Insp	ection		
	al Desc	ription	1 -	52024						001		LE FAMILY	PJF 01-	01-202		
			OT 15 PB 46	PGS 30-33	ORB 6181 I	PG 54										
Lan	d Lines Use			Notes			Unit	Depth	Loc	Shp	Phys	<u> </u>	Lan	d		
#	Code 0100	Front 0	Depth 0	Adj		Units 1.00 LT	Price 26,500.00	Factor	Factor 3.00	Factor 1.000	Factor 1.000	Class Val	Valu			
	0100						20,000.00	0.0000								
	С	Total A assified A		0.00	Classifi	JV/Mkt 0 ed JV/Mkt 79	9,500			al Adj JV/N d Adj JV/N				79,500 0		
Pide	. 1 (Sec 1	of 1		Poplas	amont Cost	Sketch		Doprog P		290 101	N 41 11	ti Ston	0		
Bldg	g 1 \$	Sec 1	OF 1		40 Replac	ement Cost	298,135		Deprec B	ldg Value	289,191	Mul	ti Story	0		
40				FL/ (1,9	↓ 51 sf)				58							
		GC	19 19	1	3											
20		(38)	0 sf)	20	5 5 OPF (33 sf) 6	3 1 3 2	15									
Coc		Descri	iption	Sub Areas Living Are	Gross Are	Eff Area	Year Built	ilding Va	aluation	2003	Imp Type	Construction R1	n Detail Bedrooms	4		
FLA GAR	FINI		/ING AREA	1,951 0	1,951 380	1951 0	Effective Area			1951	No Stories	1.00	Full Baths	3		
OPF			H FINISHE	0	33	0	Base Rate Building RCN			123.71 298,135	Quality Gra		Half Baths			
							Condition			EX	Wall Type	03	Heat Type	6		
							% Good Functional Ob	sol		97.00 0	Foundation		Fireplaces			
			TOTALS	1,951	2,364	1,951	Building RCNI			289,191	Roof Cover	3	Type AC	03		

Alternate Key 3805455 Parcel ID 26-24-26-0700-000-01500

Land Value

79,500

Bldg Value

289.191

Misc Value

16,412

LCPA Property Record Card Roll Year 2024 Status: A

2024-0524 Comp 3 PRC Run: 12/3/2024 By

0.00

376,328

Total

385103

Sch Tax Val Previous Valu

						~ '	opo	.,							
Parcel ID 26-24-26-0700-000-01500 Roll Year 2024 Status: A										Card #	1	of	1		
Miscellaneous Features															
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below Code Description Units Type Unit Price Year Blt Effect Yr RCN %Good Apr Value															
Code					Units			nit Price	Year Blt	Effect Y		%Good		Apr Va	
	SWIMMING POOL - RESIDENTIAL			338.00		SF	35.00	2003	2003	11830.00				10,056	
	POOL/COOL DECK				462.00 440.00		SF SF	5.38 1.55	2003 2003	2003 2003	2486.00 2232.00				1,740
HTB3	HOT TUB/SPA				1.00		JT	7000.00	2003	2003	7000.00				1,116 3,500
III DO		Л			1.00	, c		1000.00	2000	2000	7000.00	50.00			0,000
	1			1			Bui	Iding Per	mite		1	1	-		
Roll Yea	ar Permit	ID	Issue Da	ate Com	Date	Am	nount	Type		Descrip	otion	Review D	Date	CO	Date
2004				1-18-2003			0 0000	SFR, POL, E							
2004				-2003		3,46	5 0000	60X30 POOL	ENCL						
2004	20021008		01-01-20		-2003		103,13		SFR						
2003	2003 2002120110 12-03-2002 0		02 03-04	-2003		22,90	4 0000	13X26 POOI	_ W/SPA						
				Sales Infor	mation						Evor	nptions			
Instru	ument No	Sale Date		Q/U	Code	Vac/Imp	Sale Price	Code	Description		Yea		mount		
	3088789	6181	k/Page 0054	07-11-202		Q	01	1	500,000	-	2000.10101			+	
	2096712	5992	0054	07-01-202		Q	01		455,000						
2022090712		2334	1015	04-15-200		Q	Q		225,200						
								-	,0						

Value Summary

Assd Value

385103

Cnty Ex Amt

0.00

Co Tax Val

385103

Deferred Amt

0

Market Value

385,103